
HBW400104_C83 1.0 Report Created  WED 09 DEC 2009 22:29

XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

WED 9 DEC 2009
21:00

Wuxi

Match No: 39

Preliminary Round Group A

Spectators: 200

SWE  27 - 33  GER
(12 - 18) (15 - 15)

Referees: OPAVA J  /  VALEK P (CZE)

SWE - Sweden
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

2 ISAKSON Karin 5/7 71 2/4 3/3 1 33:45

4 BOSON Matilda 2/5 40 0/1 2/2 0/2 1 33:22

5 HOLMGREN Sara 3/5 60 1/3 2/2 1 1 4 33:20

6 ISLAS HELGESSON Therese 0/2 0 0/2 3 1 24:30

7 WIKENSTEN Jenny 2/4 50 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 48:53

9 SKOGSBERG Petra 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 25:43

11 VIREN Lisa 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 18:44

12 KAIN Gabriella 41:11

15 AHLM Johanna 3/14 21 2/11 1/3 2 3 37:02

16 GRUBBSTROM Cecilia 18:49

17 TORSTENSON Linnea 4/13 31 3/12 1/1 3 1 1 1 1 38:23

18 WIBERG Johanna 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 2 27:36

20 GULLDEN Isabelle 5/8 63 1/1 1/4 3/3 2 1 1 27:53

23 WALLTER Therese 1 10:49

Bench/Team 1

27/64 42 3/5 3/7 8/31 3/3 5/7 5/11 13 8 4 5 4 5 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 KAIN Gabriella 4/28 14 1/5 20 1/8 13 1/6 17 0/2 0 0/3 0 1/4 25

16 GRUBBSTROM Cecilia 2/11 18 0/1 0 1/2 50 0/2 0 0/2 0 1/4 25

Totals 6/39 15 1/6 17 2/10 20 1/8 13 0/4 0 1/7 14 1/4 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 3 2 0 0 0 5 60

Wing Shots 3 3 0 1 0 7 43

9m Shots 8 7 4 2 10 31 26

7m Shots 3 0 0 0 n/a 3 100

Fast Breaks 5 1 1 0 0 7 71

Breakthroughs 5 0 2 4 0 11 45

Totals 27 13 7 7 10 64 42

Number of Attacks: 63, Scoring Efficiency: 43%
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SWE  27 - 33  GER
(12 - 18) (15 - 15)

Referees: OPAVA J  /  VALEK P (CZE)

SWE - Sweden

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots
2 ISAKSON K

1/1

2/2

2/2
2-Blocked

4 BOSON M

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed1-Post

5 HOLMGREN S

1/1

0/2

1/1 1/1

6 ISLAS HELGESSON T

1-Missed1-Post

7 WIKENSTEN J

2/2
1-Missed1-Post

9 SKOGSBERG P

0/2 1/1

11 VIREN L

1/1

0/1

15 AHLM J

2/3 0/1 0/2

0/2 1/1
1-Missed2-Post 2-Blocked

17 TORSTENSON L

1/1 1/1

1/2 1/1
2-Missed1-Post 5-Blocked

18 WIBERG J

1/1

20 GULLDEN I

1/1

3/3 1/1
1-Missed1-Post 1-Blocked

23 WALLTER T

Team

Goals / Shots
Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

4/5 2/6 2/4

0/2 3/3

9/12 7/8
7-Missed 7-Post 10-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4
2/6

0/0

5/11

3/5 3/14

1/3
3/11

0/0
5/7

3/3

3/4
1/1

0/1

3/5

2/34/10

5/7
2/6

3/3
6/8

4/5

0/2 0/1 1/3

2/3 1/7

1/11 1/12

12 KAIN G

0/2 1/2

0/1 1/5

1/7 1/11

16 GRUBBSTROM C

0/1 0/1

2/2 0/2

0/4 0/1
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SWE  27 - 33  GER
(12 - 18) (15 - 15)

Referees: OPAVA J  /  VALEK P (CZE)

GER - Germany
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

2 HÄRDTER Nadine 5/5 100 2/2 3/3 1 1 1 52:51

3 KLEIN Isabell 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 7:27

5 RÖSLER Ania 2/4 50 1/1 0/1 1/2 9:14

7 WÖRZ Nina 2/5 40 1/2 0/2 1/1 3 3 46:03

9 KETHORN Wiebke 5:57

10 LOERPER Anna 1 13:57

12 SCHÜLKE Katja 4:56

14 MÜLLER Susann 5/10 50 2/2 3/7 0/1 2 3 1 31:51

15 NEUKAMP Sabrina 7/10 70 2/2 3/5 2/3 1 1 1 1 55:56

16 WOLTERING Clara 55:04

17 MIETZNER Franziska 9/14 64 0/1 0/1 4/7 4/4 1/1 4 3 1 5 1 60:00

18 STEINBACH Laura 1:25

19 BEIER Christine 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 1 25:25

20 ALTHAUS Anja 2/2 100 2/2 3 4 1 49:54

Bench/Team 1

33/53 62 5/7 8/11 7/17 4/5 6/8 3/5 14 13 3 11 4 3 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SCHÜLKE Katja 0/6 0 0/1 0 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

16 WOLTERING Clara 13/34 38 2/5 40 3/6 50 7/14 50 1/5 20 0/4 0

Totals 13/40 33 2/5 40 3/6 50 7/15 47 0/3 0 1/6 17 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 5 1 1 0 0 7 71

Wing Shots 8 2 0 1 0 11 73

9m Shots 7 1 2 2 5 17 41

7m Shots 4 0 1 0 n/a 5 80

Fast Breaks 6 1 1 0 0 8 75

Breakthroughs 3 1 1 0 0 5 60

Totals 33 6 6 3 5 53 62

Number of Attacks: 63, Scoring Efficiency: 52%
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SWE  27 - 33  GER
(12 - 18) (15 - 15)

Referees: OPAVA J  /  VALEK P (CZE)

GER - Germany

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots
2 HÄRDTER N

3/3

1/1 1/1

3 KLEIN I

0/1

1-Missed

5 RÖSLER A

0/1

2/2
1-Missed

7 WÖRZ N

1/1

1/2
1-Post 1-Blocked

9 KETHORN W 10 LOERPER A 14 MÜLLER S

1/1 4/4
2-Missed1-Post 2-Blocked

15 NEUKAMP S

1/1 1/1

1/2 1/1

3/3
1-Missed1-Post

17 MIETZNER F

1/1 1/2

3/3 4/5
1-Missed 2-Blocked

18 STEINBACH L 19 BEIER C

1/1

20 ALTHAUS A

2/2

Team

Goals / Shots
Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/2 1/1 2/3

1/3 6/7

10/11 11/12
6-Missed 3-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

5/7
2/6

3/3

3/5

2/3 4/10

3/4
1/1

0/1
6/8

4/5

1/3
3/11

0/0

5/11

3/53/14

2/4
2/6

0/0
5/7

3/3

1/5 4/6 2/4

2/2 0/3

3/12 1/8

12 SCHÜLKE K

0/1

0/1

0/2 0/2

16 WOLTERING C

1/5 4/6 2/3

2/2 0/2

3/10 1/6

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions
AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played
YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions
+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions

Page 4 of 4


